## Valley Quilt Guild Affiliate Membership Form 2021-2022



We would like to invite you to renew or become an Affiliate Member of the Valley Quilt Guild. As an Affiliate, your name and company name, address, phone number, e-mail and website will be listed in the membership roster and each of the eleven newsletters published annually. Larger ads are available – see chart below. Affiliate membership dues are \$24 for the period July 1 to June 30. Upon payment of dues, Affiliate Members are eligible to vote, may attend meetings and receive the newsletter. Your name will also be listed in our members roster. Please make check payable to: Valley Quilt Guild.

If you do not wish to renew/become an Affiliate Member, but would like to advertise in our newsletter please note rates and contact information below.

COMPANY NAME OWNER NAME (will be published)			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
PHONE	E-MAIL		
WEBSITE			
AMOUNT PAID	CHECK#	DATE	
Discounts offered or other informati	e		
Mail Form, Payment & Ad Copy to: VQG, PO Box 1463, Yuba City, CA 95992.			
	ailed as a Word file or .jpg format. eive a 10% savings by paying at one time not later than Ju		
Advertising Rates per month: Business Listing Business Card Ad Quarter page Half Page Full Page	<u>Member/Affiliate</u> Free \$ 5.00 \$10.00 \$15.00 \$20.00	<u>Non-Affiliate</u> N/A \$10.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$40.00	